
THE EATERY
O N  T H E  T E N T H



NACHO CHIPS & SALSA SPRING SALAD

FRENCH FRIES

BACON

CHEESE SLICE

SIDE CAESAR SALAD

SIDE SALAD

+$3.00

+$1.00

+$5.00

+$3.00

CAESAR SALAD

Small $3.95 Small $4.50

Small $6.50

A P P E T I Z E R S O N  T H E  G R E E N S

DEEP FRIED PICKLES |  $12.95

WAFFLE FRIES

ONION RINGS

JALAPEÑO POPPERS |  $12.95

COCONUT SHRIMP | $12.95

THE EATERY NACHOS | $18.50

CHICKEN QUESADILLA |  $14.95

FAIRWAY FOURSOME | $29.50

Large $5.95 Large $7.95

Large $11.50

Fried corn chips layered with shredded cheese,
onion, tomato and jalapeños.

+ Chicken $4.95 | + Extra Cheese $4.95

Mixed Lettuce and greens with tomato, red onion,
cucumber served with house dressing

Romaine lettuce tossed in our Caesar dressing
mixed with bacon and topped with Parmesan
cheese. Served with lemon wedge.

Fresh flour tortilla filled with cheese, caramelized
onions, chicken and jalapenos and grilled to
perfection. Served with sour cream & salsa

Great for Sharing! Wings, onion rings, french fries
and currywurst.

Hot Birdie Franks Buffalo & Sweet Chili Thai ××
Bogey Ranch, Caesa﻿r & Franks Hot ×
Par Garlic & Parmesan ×
Double Bogey BBQ & Honey Garlic
Dreaded Other Sriracha, Franks Hot & Lime ××
Salt & Pepper
Dry Cajun
Honey Garlic
Medium ×
Hot ××

A D D  T O  Y O U R  C A R T

A D D  T O  Y O U R  S C O R E

L E G E N D

S W I N G I N ’  I T

SINGLE
DOUBLE
FORESOME

$17.50
$32.50
$60.50

  × = Spicy
×× = Very Spicy

 ✓ = Gluten Friendly
        Option Available

Small $4.50

Small $6.25

Small $7.95

Large $6.50

Large $8.25

Large $9.95

STARTERS &  S IDES
T H E  E A T E R Y  O N  T H E  T E N T H



HOT BEEF SANDWICH | $16.95 ✓

DUNDEE REUBEN SANDWICH | $16.95 ✓

BATTERED STRIPS OF COD |  $14.95

THE DUNDEE CRUNCH | $16.95

8 OZ ANGUS BURGER |  $16.95 ✓

CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH | $16.95 ✓

WRAP IT UP IN BUFFALO |  $16.95 ×

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES |  $14.95

Sliced beef sandwich in rich dark gravy served with
fresh cut fries and coleslaw.

Freshly sliced pastrami piled high on toasted marble rye
bread with sauerkraut, in-house dressing and Swiss
cheese. Served with fries.

Battered Cod fried fillet served with fries and coleslaw.

Angus burger served on a Brioche bun with lettuce,
onion, tomato and pickle.

+ Cheese $1.00 | + Bacon $3.00

Angus burger served on a Brioche bun with lettuce,
onion, tomato and pickle.

+ Cheese $1.00 | + Bacon $3.00

Angus burger served on a Brioche bun with lettuce,
onion, tomato and pickle.

+ Cheese $1.00 | + Bacon $3.00

Crispy chicken tossed in Buffalo sauce, wrapped in a
flour tortilla with cheese, lettuce, tomato & onion,
topped with Ranch Dressing.

Course Record is 65 by Steve Pike on August 19,
1971 and Al Graham on June 3, 1992.

First Men’s Club Champion: Tony Matlock, 1970
First Ladies Club Champion: Jean Matlock, 1970
(Both were the course designers!)

 ﻿✓ Gluten Friendly Option Available +$2.00

FEATURED D ISHES
All Dishes served with In-House Fries.

Substitute Garden Salad, Caesar, Waffle Fries or Onions Rings for +$3.50

L E G E N D   × = Spicy
×× = Very Spicy

 ✓ = Gluten Friendly
        Option Available

Chicken breast breaded and deep fried on a
Brioche Bun with special in-house mayo topped
with lettuce & tomato.

Dundee Golf Club is a spacious 18 hole par 72 facility
located in New Dundee, Ontario. The golf course,
established in 1968, became GolfNorth’s eighth
acquisition in 2000. Spring fed ponds and creeks
enhance the scenic beauty of this property, which sits
on 110 acres of rolling terrain. A 30,000 square foot
clubhouse rounds out the facility by offering clients a
full-service banquet operation, restaurant and locker
room amenities.

Dundee Golf Club was built by Tony Matlock, a
Kitchener businessman who travelled all over the world
to play golf. Tony and his 49 business partners
purchased the land from the Sararus farm and set out
to design a golf course on the 107 acres.

Working in conjunction with Ernst Landscaping and
Rube Mussleman Excavation, the group was able to
complete the course and open in June of 1970. It’s
unknown as to why the course has the unusual design
of 6 par 3s, 6 par 4s and 6 par 5s. As only Tony could
say…” I guess I just wanted to be different!”

D U N D E E  H I S T O R Y

F U N  F A C T S

T H E  E A T E R Y  O N  T H E  T E N T H



DOMESTIC |  $7.26

Molson Ultra
Molson Export
Ace Hill Lager/Pilsner

T A L L  B O Y S W I N E

PREMIUM | $7.79

Coors Original
Rickards Red
Blue Moon

Creemore IPA
Creemor Lager
Miller Genuine Draft

Vodka Raspberry Lemonade
Vodka Lemonade

DRAUGHT

IMPORT |  $8.01

Heineken
SOL

Coors Light
Coors Original

REDS

Pellar Family Cab Sauv
Wayne Gretzy Merlot

DRINKS

16 oz

$7.08
$7.61

20oz

$8.36
$8.76

60oz

$23.23
$24.87

6 oz

$7.25

$10.25

9oz

$10.50

$14.75

Btl

$29.95

$45.00

Spicy & Regular

COTTAGE SPRINGS |  $7.52

CAESARS |  $7.50

COORS SELTZERS |  $7.52

Black Cherry
Grapeftuit

Mango
Lemon Lime

VIZZYS |  $8.10

Peach Lemonade
Pineapple Mango Mandarin
Strawberry Kiwi

WHITES

Pellar Family Cab Sauv
Wayne Gretzky Pinot Grigio
Wayne Gretzky Rose

$7.25

$10.25
$10.25

$10.50

$14.75
$14.75

$29.95

$45.00
$45.00

C O O L E R S  &  C A N S

Rum
Vodka
Gin

Pepsi
Root Beer

Gingerale

Rye
Spiced Rum

Iced Tea
Lemonade

with Spicy Bean |  $8.27

DOUBLE |  $12.08

HOUSE-MADE CAESAR COCKTAIL

L I Q U O R / M I X E D  D R I N K S

SINGLE |  $7.02

$3.45N O N - A L C O H O L I C

Wild Cherry
Lemon Lime
Ontario Peach

T H E  E A T E R Y  O N  T H E  T E N T H


